

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO.4918 OF 2004

SHIVAJI

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

M.D., SHETKARI SAHAKARI S.K.LTD.& ANR.

Respondent(s)

Date: 09/11/2005 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ARIJIT PASAYAT

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.V. RAVEENDRAN

For Appellant(s)

Mr. B.N. Deshmukh, Sr.Adv.

Mr. Venkateswara Rao Anumolu,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Ashok Desai, Sr.Adv.

Mr. Satyajit A. Desai,Adv.

Mrs. Angha S. Desai,Adv.

Mr. K.N. Rai,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Heard in part.

For continuation of arguments, list on 10.11.2005.

ay Aggarwal)

(Neena Verma)

(Vij

Court Master

Court Master